An economical thermal solution, servicing broader applications and markets. Pivotal Systems’
GFC-T offers a thermal MFC solution for a wide flow range from 2 SCCM to 200 SLM. At Pivotal
Systems, we aim to significantly enhance fab productivity and capital efficiency by utilizing
our innovative solutions.
ECONOMICAL SOLUTION
Wide flow range 2 SCCM - 200 SLM
Economical solution
Communications available in Analog,

Electrical
Preliminary Spec 10-141-300 Rev P1 Updated April 2025- Website Edition
GFC-T Product Description Codes
3
I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX
GTS ST C PS61-030C 02 C M EZ XXXX
Sample Standard Application Model Code
Code Description Option Option Description
I Base Model GTS GFC-T, Thermal GFC compliant to SEMI F20 and SEMI F19
ST Standard Application (15oC- 45oC)
HA 5-100% Accuracy Option (15oC- 45oC)
HT High Temperature Application (up to 120oC)
LT Low Temperature Application (-40oC-Room Temperature)
C Multi-Gas Standard Bins
X Gas Configured
PS60-010C Bin-0: N2 Eqv 10 sccm F.S.
PS61-030C Bin-1: N2 Eqv 30 sccm F.S
PS62-100C Bin-2: N2 Eqv 100 sccm F.S
PS63-300C Bin-3: N2 Eqv 300 sccm F.S.
PS64-001L Bin-4: N2 Eqv 1,000 sccm F.S.
PS65-003L Bin-5: N2 Eqv 3,000 sccm F.S
PS66-005L Bin-6: N2 Eqv 5,000 sccm F.S.
PS67-010L Bin-7: N2 Eqv 10,000 sccm F.S.
PS68-030L Bin-8: N2 Eqv 30,000 sccm F.S.
PS69-050L Bin-9 N2 Eqv 50,000 sccm F.S.
XXXX XXXX
Special Semi Gas Code and Range.
For N2 Equivalent 51,000-200,000 sccm (51-200slm), gas
configured is the only option